CARDINAL FOOTBALL

2023

Day Date Opponent Place Time
Thursday 10-Aug NMMI (scrimmage) EUNICE 4:30
Thursday 17-Aug Raton TUCUMCARI! 7:00PM

Friday 25-Aug Estancia Estancia 7:00PM
Thursday 31-Aug Ropesville EUNICE 6:30PM
Saturday 9-Sep Hot Springs TorC 5:00PM

Friday 15-Sep Dexter EUNICE 7:00PM

Friday 22-Sep ~~Portales~~ EUNICE 7:00PM

Friday 29-Sep **Texico** EUNICE 7:00PM

Friday 6-Oct **Hagerman** Hagerman 7:00PM

Friday 13-Oct *rJal** EUNICE 7:00PM

Friday 20-Oct **Loving** Loving 7:00PM

Friday 27-Oct OPEN OPEN OPEN

Friday 28-Oct BRACKETS RELEASED
Friday 3-Nov QUARTER-FINALS
Friday 10-Nov SEMI-FINALS
Saturday 18-Nov CHAMPIONSHIP
** DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES
~~DENOTES HOMECOMING

HEAD COACH: GREG JACKSON
ASSISTANTS: KYLE KIMPLE, BOBBY REED, JACOB MELANCON, JAVIER PICAZO, ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ

SUPERINTENDENT: DWAIN HAYNES
PRINCIPAL: TRACY DAVIS
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: ROBBIE ROBINSON



